1300
1500-2200
1500-1830
1500-1800
1600
1800

0730-1230
0730-1300
0800-1600
0900-1200
1200-1300
1300-1600
1630

1630

1700-2200
1900

1000-1300
0800-1600
0900-1015
1020-1040
1045-1055
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300
1300
1400
1630
1700
1700-2200
1800-2200

0700
0800-1000
0800-1300
0900-1200
1200-1300
1300
1400
1600
1730
1830

0800

MARINE CORPS LEAGUE OF PENNSYLVANIA

77" Convention Agenda

WEDNESDAY, 22 JUNE 2022
Budget Committee / Audit Committee (Sequentially)
Hospitality Room Opens (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)
Registration — League/Auxiliary/MODD
Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store
Convention Committee Meeting
Board of Trustees Meeting

THURSDAY, 23 JUNE 2022
Registration — League/Auxiliary
PA Pack Registration — Initiates NLT 1000 / Dogs NLT 1300
Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store
League Opening Business Session
Recess for Lunch (Bag Lunches available in the Hospitality Room)
Commandant’s Council & Classes
Marine of the Year Applications Due to President MOY Society
MODD Initiation (Formation around Mad Dog)
Hospitality Room Open (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)
Growl of Pennsylvania Pack, MODD

FRIDAY, 24 JUNE 2022
Registration — League/Auxiliary
Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store
Joint Opening Session
Memorial Service
Chapel of Four Chaplains
League Business Session Reconvenes
Recess for Lunch (Bag Lunches available in the Hospitality Room)
Americanism Committee
League Business Session Reconvenes
Nominations of Elected Officers
Recess — Keystone Headquarters Detachment Meeting
Marine of the Year Society Meeting
Hospitality Room Open (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)
*DECADES* Theme Party

SATURDAY, 25 JUNE 2022
Past Department Commandant’s Meeting
Registration — League/Auxiliary
Quartermaster — Ships Store (Audit follows)
League Business Session Reconvenes
Recess for Lunch (on your own)
Joint Session — Raffle Drawings
League Business Session Reconvenes /Election & Installation
Recess until Banquet
Attitude Adjustment (Note Bar open during dinner)
Grande Banquet and Entertainment

SUNDAY, 26 JUNE 2022
Board of Trustees & Staff Meeting

UNIFORM OF THE DAY

Keystone A

Veranda (off Restaurant)
Convention Center Lobby
Keystone B

Keystone C

Keystone C

Convention Center Lobby

Dog House / Conv. Center Lobby
Keystone B

Grand Ballroom South
Hospitality or On-your-own
Grand Ballroom South

Convention Center Lobby
Veranda (off Restaurant)
Grand Ballroom South

Convention Center Lobby
Keystone B

Grand Ballroom South
Grand Ballroom South
Grand Ballroom South
Grand Ballroom South
Hospitality or On-your-own
Keystone A

Grand Ballroom South
Grand Ballroom South
Keystone A

Keystone A

Veranda (off Restaurant)
Governor B

Keystone A (See Jr. Past)
Convention Center Lobby
Keystone B

Grand Ballroom South

Grand Ballroom South
Grand Ballroom South

Governor B
Governor B

Governor B

The uniform of the day for the Joint Opening Session on Friday is Casual (Red Blazer).
MCL Cover must be worn on the Convention floor

** This schedule is subject to change**

Approved by Convention Committee Chair

24 May 2022



