MARINE CORPS LEAGUE OF PENNSYLVANIA

77th Convention Agenda

WEDNESDAY, 22 JUNE 2022		
1300	Budget Committee / Audit Committee (Sequentially)	Keystone A
1500-2200	Hospitality Room Opens (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)	Veranda (off Restaurant)
1500-1830	Registration – League/Auxiliary/MODD	Convention Center Lobby
1500-1800	Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store	Keystone B
1600	Convention Committee Meeting	Keystone C
1800	Board of Trustees Meeting	Keystone C
THURSDAY, 23 JUNE 2022		
0730-1230	Registration – League/Auxiliary	Convention Center Lobby
0730-1300	PA Pack Registration – Initiates NLT 1000 / Dogs NLT 1300	Dog House / Conv. Center Lobby
0800-1600	Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store	Keystone B
0900-1200	League Opening Business Session	Grand Ballroom South
1200-1300	Recess for Lunch (Bag Lunches available in the Hospitality Room)	Hospitality or On-your-own
1300-1600	Commandant's Council & Classes	Grand Ballroom South
1630	Marine of the Year Applications Due to President MOY Society	
1630	MODD Initiation (Formation around Mad Dog)	Convention Center Lobby
1700-2200	Hospitality Room Open (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)	Veranda (off Restaurant)
1900	Growl of Pennsylvania Pack, MODD	Grand Ballroom South
FRIDAY, 24 JUNE 2022		
1000-1300	Registration – League/Auxiliary	Convention Center Lobby
0800-1600	Quartermaster and MODD Ships Store	Keystone B
0900-1015	Joint Opening Session	Grand Ballroom South
1020-1040	Memorial Service	Grand Ballroom South
1045-1055	Chapel of Four Chaplains	Grand Ballroom South
1100-1200	League Business Session Reconvenes	Grand Ballroom South
1200-1300	Recess for Lunch (Bag Lunches available in the Hospitality Room)	Hospitality or On-your-own
1300	Americanism Committee	Keystone A
1300	League Business Session Reconvenes	Grand Ballroom South
1400	Nominations of Elected Officers	Grand Ballroom South
1630	Recess – Keystone Headquarters Detachment Meeting	Keystone A
1700	Marine of the Year Society Meeting	Keystone A
1700-2200	Hospitality Room Open (Note: Hotel Bar open for mixed drinks)	Veranda (off Restaurant)
1800-2200	*DECADES* Theme Party	Governor B
SATURDAY, 25 JUNE 2022		
0700	Past Department Commandant's Meeting	Keystone A (See Jr. Past)
0800-1000	Registration – League/Auxiliary	Convention Center Lobby
0800-1300	Quartermaster – Ships Store (Audit follows)	Keystone B
0900-1200	League Business Session Reconvenes	Grand Ballroom South
1200-1300	Recess for Lunch (on your own)	Grana Bana com Boath
1300	Joint Session – Raffle Drawings	Grand Ballroom South
1400	League Business Session Reconvenes /Election & Installation	Grand Ballroom South
1600	Recess until Banquet	
1730	Attitude Adjustment (Note Bar open during dinner)	Governor B
1830	Grande Banquet and Entertainment	Governor B
0800	SUNDAY, 26 JUNE 2022 Board of Trustees & Staff Meeting	Governor B
0000	Doard of Trustices & Staff Meeting	GOVERNOI D

UNIFORM OF THE DAY

The uniform of the day for the Joint Opening Session on Friday is <u>Casual</u> (Red Blazer). MCL Cover must be worn on the Convention floor